Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
O
ptical and M
echanical
E
ncoders
Optical Encoders
SERIES 62B

LOW
LOW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  62B11-LP-P  62B22-LPP-025C  62B11-LPP-040S  62B22-LPP-020C  62B22-SPP-040S  62B22-SPP-020C  62B11-
LP-040C  62B22-SPP-100C  62B11-SPP-080C  62B11-LPP-100S  62B22-LPP-040C  62B11-LPP-080S  62B22-SPP-
080C  62B11-LPP-020C  62B22-SPP-P  62B11-SPP-200S  62B22-LPP-100S  62B11-LPP-200C  62B11-LPP-020S
62B11-SPP-020C  62B22-SP-P  62B11-LPP-040C  62B11-SPP-040S  62B22-SPP-030C  62B11-LPP-P  62B22-LP-
030C  62B22-SPP-040C  62B22-LPP-200C  62B22-LPP-060S  62B11-SPP-P  62B11-SPP-030C  62B11-LP-040S
62B11-SP-040C  62B22-LPP-020S  62B11-SPP-060C  62B11-LPP-080C  62B11-SPP-040C  62B11-SPP-200C  62B22-
LPP-080C  62B22-LPP-030C  62B11-LPP-060C  62B11-SPP-100C  62B22-SPP-080S  62B11-LP-100S  62B11-SPP-
120S